Holy Cross School’s 12 Days of Christmas

#1 Thursday, December 2"
Bulletin Board Decorating

Day! - Make your clage
board merry & bright!

#4 Tuesday, December 7

A Whoville/Grinch Day! - Drees

F’S:;J,}'-‘ like your favourite Who or

@ wear green like the Grinch!

#7 Friday, December 10"
/55y  Joy Day! - Cet ready to make a
BB  joyous Chrietmag craft with

) your clace!

#10 Wednesday, December 1 5th

{juy) Chrictmae Movie Day! - Wear
o _—

\m your coziest pje & get ready

lll:'

for a movie!

#2 Friday, December 3™
_-. Snowman Day! - Dregg in

™Y r,# white like a enowman

#5 Wednesday, December 8"
3 Santa Day!
Drega like Santa or wear red
& green festive attire!

- .

#8 Monday, December 13"
Chrigtmag Tree Day! — OH Chrigtmag

W Tree,~ Wear your holiday
A jewelery & decorationg, just
4SS like a treel

#11 Thursday, December 16"
/‘, ‘\ Chrigtmag Bingo Day! Jingle
" bells, jingle belle, BINGO all

#3 Monday, December 6%

Chrigtmag Sweater Day! -
@ Wear your favourite
Chrietmag eweater. . or your

ugliest!

#6 Thursday, December 9*"

Reindeer Day! - Santa’s
reindeere are on the way,
wear your antlere today!

#9 Tuesday, December 14"
Elf Day! - Dress like your

favourite Chrietmag EIf.

#12 Friday, December 17t
¥ 4 Candy Cane Day! - Drece like
.”' a candy cane in red and white!
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